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Provider Class
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider

Provider Legal Business Name
Abk Medical Center Ltd
Adam Cohen-Lewe
Adam Schriedel
Adeela Cheema
Affiliates In Primary Care,S.C.
Afreen Papa
Alexandra Gain
Alexandra Mitchell
Alice Greene

Alina Elperin
Alison Sage

Alla Chikhman
Alpa Modi

Alyssa Papuga
Amber Garretson
Amber ljaz

Amira Abraham
Amish Doshi

Amy Herman
Anastasia Munoz
Andrea Torres
Andrew Krock
Angela Bicos

Ann Mcdermott
Anna Kulik-Carlos
Anna Purinson
Anne Marie Fetter
Anne Schneider
Anne Viollt

Arielle Levitan
Aron Feinberg
Arshiya Khalid
Arthur Hong

Arun Bhojwani
Aruna Kandula
Ashley Cohen
Ashley Muhr
Ashraf Iskander

NPI Address
1720263197 2653 W Peterson Ave
1831362946 1329 N. Wolf Rd.
1386815504 1331 W. 75Th St.
1841680287 5060 N. Broadway St.
1053593384 7411 Lake St
1043771868 909 Davis St.
1497474951 7777 Bonhomme Ave
1720583396 3122 N. Ashland Ave.
1710903638 5600 N May Ave
1477831931 1000 Central St.
1427495241 932 Lake St.
1114063120 921 N. Plum Grove Rd.
1528178712 211 Waukegan Rd.
1144665654 1247 Rickert Dr.
1457812752 5600 N May Ave
1750818555 731 S. Il Route 21

1497707129 8118 N. Milwaukee Ave.

1578903613 1331 W. 75Th St.

1861698607 6810 N. Mccormick Blvd.

1053766840 303 W. Lake St.
1629328984 1777 Green Bay Rd.
1881631919 5999 New Wilke Rd.
1457410417 1000 Central St.
1437109204 5215 N. California Ave.
1841453909 4753 N. Elston Ave.

1558502476 6810 N. Mccormick Blvd.

1689078875 1331 W. 75Th St.
1992972988 1331 W. 75Th St.
1093197220 199 W. Rand Rd.
1902864499 1777 Green Bay Rd.
1902967169 211 Waukegan Rd.
1194287441 519 S. Roselle Rd.
1538420583 199 W. Rand Rd.
1447336136 909 Davis St.
1205818085 9301 Golf Rd.
1689269698 2050 Pfingsten Rd.
1891016499 1222 N. Eola Rd
1437167541 2320 S. Route 59

Apt or Suite

Suite 201

Ste 2210
Suite 200
Ste1800

Ste 310
Suite 640
Suite 300

Suite 200
Suite 201
Ste 310

Suite 130
Suite 105
Suite 201

Suite 200
Suite 201
Suite 200
Suite 640
Suite F602
Mayfair

Suite 201
Suite 201
Suite 203
Suite 201
Suite 200

Suite 203
Suite 200
Suite 302
Suite 200

City

Chicago

Mount Prospect
Naperville
Chicago

River Forest
Evanston
Clayton

Chicago
Oklahoma City
Evanston

Oak Park
Schaumburg
Northfield
Naperville
Oklahoma City
Gurnee

Niles

Naperville
Lincolnwood
Addison
Highland Park
Rolling Meadows
Evanston
Chicago
Chicago
Lincolnwood
Naperville
Naperville
Mount Prospect
Highland Park
Northfield
Schaumburg
Mount Prospect
Evanston

Des Plaines
Glenview
Aurora
Plainfield

State or Territory Zip Code

Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Missouri
lllinois
Oklahoma
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Oklahoma
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois

60659
60056
60540
60640
60305
60201
63105
60657
73112
60201
60301
60173
60093
60540
73112
60031
60714
60540
60712
60101
60035
60008
60201
60625
60630
60712
60540
60540
60056
60035
60093
60193
60056
60201
60016
60026
60502
60586



Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider

Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider

Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider

Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider

Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider

Audisho Khoshaba
Ausra Simmert
Barry Levin
Basirat Sulaiman
Benjamin Harris
Bob William
Branka Osullivan
Brian Jacover
Brian Skraba
Brian Stojak
Brikha Medical Center Sc
Brittany Venable
Bruce Massel
Caitlin Mcenerney
Camelia Pop
Catherine Glunz
Catherine Landers
Cecilia Zhang
Chaimaa Matar
Chang Hyun Lim
Charles Brikha
Chris Chon
Christian Daniels
Christina Bartz
Christine Stella
Christopher Ho
Chuck Vrasich
Cicily Jones
Claudia Petersen
Claudia Schindler
Claudia Tiwet
Clear Practice Pllc
Courtney Snyder
Covenant Medical Group, Llc
Crystal Strauss
Curtis Mann
Cynthia Yarshen
Dale Swims
Danbee Kwon
Daniel Glon
Daniela Cvetkova
David Cespedes
David Ericson
David Hwang

1104933191 241 Golf Mill Ctr.
1386009686 16519 S. Route 59
1043324254 915 S. Waukegan Rd.
1447851472 5841 S Maryland Ave
1093125080 7777 Bonhomme Ave
1114111028 16519 S. Route 59
1497709968 9977 Woods Dr.
1417124769 1051 W. Rand Rd.
1801488721 24600 W 127Th St
1932634003 5346 N. Clark St.
1053439448 8118 N Milwaukee Ave
1376913210 7777 Bonhomme Ave
1669419412 9977 Woods Dr.
1811520117 71 Waukegan Rd.
1396853230 6450 W. Touhy Ave.
1043338601 2500 Ridge Ave.
1235184003 9650 Gross Point Rd.
1821522319 225 N. Milwaukee Ave.
1942515010 5215 N. California Ave.
1588169718 5215 N. California Ave.

1396845848 8118 N. Milwaukee Ave.

1578550752 9669 Kenton Ave.
1063490605 15 S. Mchenry Rd.
1104826361 1331 W. 75Th St.
1336776558 172 Schiller St
1053765040 2501 Compass Rd.
1114214111 15S. Mchenry Rd.
1255396511 235 Remington Blvd.
1629189501 2501 Compass Rd.
1588069728 519 S. Roselle Rd.
1114094646 731 S. 1l Route 21
1386498319 13900 Riverport Drive
1184001778 1200 W. Algonquin Rd.
1912186024 2501 Compass Rd
1629360854 3600 Park 42 Dr
1720003049 1329 N. Wolf Rd.
1912114497 16151 Weber Rd.
1265748008 5215 N. California Ave.
1932536703 2050 Pfingsten Rd.
1942602461 332 S Michigan Ave
1548534977 915 S. Waukegan Rd.
1699775650 130 S. Main St.
1417098690 1162 W. Maple Ave.
1659430429 1000 Central St.

Suite 302

Ste1800

Suite 100
Suite 110
B100

The Clark

Ste1800
Suite 100
Suite 800

Suite 300
Suite 1900

Suite F602
Suite F603
Suite 105
Suite 405
2Nd Floor
Suite 201

Suite 100
2Nd Floor
Suite K

Suite 100

Suite 130
Building M
Suite 100
Ste 3650
Suite 201
Suite F603
Suite 200
Ste900
Suite 201

Suite 640

Niles
Plainfield
Lake Forest
Chicago
Clayton
Plainfield
Skokie
Arlington Heights
Plainfield
Chicago

Niles

Clayton
Skokie

Lake Bluff
Niles
Evanston
Skokie
Vernon Hills
Chicago
Chicago

Niles

Skokie
Buffalo Grove
Naperville
Elmhurst
Glenview
Buffalo Grove
Bolingbrook
Glenview
Schaumburg
Gurnee
Maryland Heights
Palatine
Glenview
Sharonville
Mount Prospect
Crest Hill
Chicago
Glenview
Chicago

Lake Forest
Lombard
Mundelein
Evanston

lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
Missouri
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Missouri
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Missouri
lllinois
lllinois
Ohio
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois

60714
60586
60045
60637
63105
60586
60077
60004
60585
60640
60714
63105
60077
60044
60714
60201
60076
60061
60625
60625
60714
60076
60089
60540
60126
60026
60089
60440
60026
60193
60031
63043
60067
60026
45241
60056
60403
60625
60026
60604
60045
60148
60060
60201



Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider

Participant Provider
Participant Provider

David Kim

David Levine
Deanna Hoole
Deborah Miller
Denise Valero Ficht
Diana Anton

Diana Guse

Diane Zimmerman
Dipika Oberoi
Dominic Leung
Donna Whitley
Douglas Tran
Edward Badal
Edward Blumen
Ekta Patel

Elba Villavicencio
Elizabeth Anderson
Elizabeth Ward
Emela Vukomanovic
Emily Andrew
Emily Leuvoy

Ena Hennegan

Endeavor Health Medical Group

Eric Janota

Erica Lopez

Erika Hutz

Esther Kwak
Esther Liu

Evans Sirois

Evelyn White
Fayeza Mohammed
First Clinic Sc
Foram Desai
Forrest Robinson
Fowzia Ghouse
Frank Weschler
Gary Kaufman

Gay Bautista
Geeta Maker-Clark
George Aghia
Gerald Gamalski
Gladys Larsen

Glen Medical Associates, S.C.

Gregory Wallman

1831753201 1051 W. Rand Rd.
1265591036 9977 Woods Dr.
1639603814 130 N. Weber Rd.
1053392589 2050 Pfingsten Rd.
1821477241 130 N. Weber Rd.
1548486327 172 Schiller St.
1912134313 1162 W. Maple Ave.
1699874511 15 Tower Ct.
1023240652 9650 Gross Point Rd.
1144230335 332 S Michigan Ave
1851769418 7777 Bonhomme Ave
1144270976 2007 95Th St.
1497070940 731 S. Il Route 21
1659310894 909 Davis St.
1609188267 1007 Church St.
1720318074 7900 Rollins Rd.
1912940552 1515 Sheridan Rd.
1992083513 2500 Ridge Ave.
1932112067 130 S. Main St.
1386909125 1007 Church St.
1144457060 5346 N. Clark St.
1407851470 1941 Rohlwing Rd.
1497701882 1000 Central St
1659364305 1 E. County Line Rd.

1346880275 921 N. Plum Grove Rd.

1821481607 5060 N. Broadway St.
1578024055 2500 Ridge Ave.
1154401750 1000 E. Rollins Rd.
1356310262 199 W. Rand Rd.
1699855924 21481 N. Rand Rd.
1780071050 24600 W. 127Th St.
1114932555 9669 Kenton Ave
1174722011 9650 Gross Point Rd.
1740283803 1100 Lake St.
1215923826 1331 W. 75Th St.
1114099173 2501 Compass Rd.
1316915101 1777 Green Bay Rd.

1003323254 921 N. Plum Grove Rd.

1497819692 909 Davis St.
1811218142 16151 Weber Rd.
1679617716 731 S. Il Route 21
1174974661 332 S Michigan Ave
1922261544 2550 Compass Rd
1043324643 2501 Compass Rd.

Suite 110
Suite 100
Suite 100
Suite 330
Suite 100

Suite 300
Suite 1900
Ste 900
Ste1800
Suite 112
Suite 130
Suite 200
Suite 100
Suite 1100
Suite 31A
Suite 300
Suite 201
Suite 100

Suite 300

Suite 203

Suite B100
#405
Suite 1900
Suite 230
Suite 202
Suite 100
Suite 201

Suite 200
Suite 201
Suite 130
Ste900

Suite 100

Arlington Heights
Skokie
Bolingbrook
Glenview
Bolingbrook
Elmhurst
Mundelein
Gurnee
Skokie
Chicago
Clayton
Naperville
Gurnee
Evanston
Evanston
Gurnee
Wilmette
Evanston
Lombard
Evanston
Chicago
Rolling Meadows
Evanston
Sandwich
Schaumburg
Chicago
Evanston
Round Lake Beach
Mount Prospect
Kildeer
Plainfield
Skokie

Skokie

Oak Park
Naperville
Glenview
Highland Park
Schaumburg
Evanston
Crest Hill
Gurnee
Chicago
Glenview
Glenview

lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
Missouri
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois

60004
60077
60440
60026
60440
60126
60060
60031
60076
60604
63105
60564
60031
60201
60201
60031
60091
60201
60148
60201
60640
60008
60201
60548
60173
60640
60201
60073
60056
60047
60585
60076
60076
60301
60540
60026
60035
60173
60201
60403
60031
60604
60026
60026



Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider

Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider

Hanju Wang

Healing Hands Primary Care Lic

Hiam Eldewek
Hong Chen
Hoyee Chan
Humera Khan

levgeniia Krasnopolskiy

Inga Clemens

Inna Podoksik
Inyoung Na

Irina Daniel

Irina Goldvekht
Iryna Aleksandrova
Ivana Ruffolo
Jaime Martinez
Jana Mechurova

Janandana Jeganmohan

Janusz Srodulski
Jason Chirichigno
Jason Kramer
Jason Vick

Jeena Padath
Jefferson Schott
Jeffrey Trimark
Jennifer Dimond
Jennifer Szabo
Jini Han

Joanne Kirby
Joel Jones

Johan Lane

John Ebihara
John Gleason
John Kiriklakis
John Lin

John Munsell
John Revis

John Sultan
Jonathan Brown
Jonathan Gibson
Jonathan Seyfert
Jonathan Thomulka
Jonathan Younan
Jongho Ham
Jory Natkin

1912013012 731 S. Il Route 21
1144623984 921 N Plum Grove Rd
1639128309 1220 Hobson Rd.
1053587964 15 S. Mchenry Rd.
1336208297 15 S. Mchenry Rd.
1821280256 6450 W. Touhy Ave.
1780044263 1000 Central St.
1285384198 2007 95Th St

1679632129 225 N. Milwaukee Ave.

1902205107 5999 New Wilke Rd.
1831399583 6450 W. Touhy Ave.
1154309755 15 S. Mchenry Rd.
1346536638 5215 N. California Ave.
1861409351 71 Waukegan Rd.
1962713909 3329 75Th St.
1588971766 1007 Church St.

1942468145 76 W. Countryside Pkwy.

1467478701 1200 W. Algonquin Rd.
1659661239 3600 Park 42 Dr

1093746927 225 N. Milwaukee Ave.

1770037947 1804 N. Naper Blvd.
1801152111 211 Waukegan Rd.
1811927221 1777 Green Bay Rd.
1295781680 915 S. Waukegan Rd.
1669932737 915 S. Waukegan Rd.
1609858653 1329 N. Wolf Rd.
1669404240 1007 Church St.
1629061114 259 E Erie St
1194783472 404 Cascade Ln
1881740561 1435 Waukegan Rd.
1942368238 909 Davis St.
1912990532 1 E. County Line Rd.

1730189713 225 N. Milwaukee Ave.

1376566281 71 Waukegan Rd.
1700893153 71 Waukegan Rd.
1174682637 1435 Waukegan Rd.
1447228242 1777 Green Bay Rd.
1811056773 49 S. Waukegan Rd.
1740579820 1247 Rickert Dr.
1114260304 1329 N. Wolf Rd.
1811418718 5215 N. California Ave.
1568405710 5215 N. California Ave.
1720083777 5999 New Wilke Rd.
1306891676 2050 Pfingsten Rd.

Suite 130

Suite 104
4Th Floor
4Th Floor
2Nd Floor
Suite 640
112

Suite 200
2Nd Floor
2Nd Floor
Suite F604
Suite 800
Suite 202
Suite 100

Building M
Ste 3650

Suite 103
Suite 200
Suite 201

Suite 100
Suite 2330

Suite 200

Suite 800
Suite 800

Suite 201
Suite 100
Suite 201

Suite F602
Suite F603
Suite 200
Suite 330

Gurnee
Schaumburg
Naperville
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Niles
Evanston
Naperville
Vernon Hills
Rolling Meadows
Niles

Buffalo Grove
Chicago

Lake Bluff
Woodridge
Evanston
Yorkville
Palatine
Sharonville
Vernon Hills
Naperville
Northfield
Highland Park
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Mount Prospect
Evanston
Chicago

Cave Springs
Glenview
Evanston
Sandwich
Vernon Hills
Lake Bluff
Lake Bluff
Glenview
Highland Park
Deerfield
Naperville
Mount Prospect
Chicago
Chicago
Rolling Meadows
Glenview

lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
Ohio
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
Arkansas
Illinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois

60031
60173
60540
60089
60089
60714
60201
60564
60061
60008
60714
60089
60625
60044
60517
60201
60560
60067
45241
60061
60563
60093
60035
60045
60045
60056
60201
60611
72718
60025
60201
60548
60061
60044
60044
60025
60035
60015
60540
60056
60625
60625
60008
60026



Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider

Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider

Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider

Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider

Joseph Kaliski
Joseph Olinger
Julia Ratner

Julie Gilbertson
Julie Jones
Junine Degraf
Justin Chen

Kara Shahrava
Karen Eisele

Kate Maxouris
Katelyn Hazelett
Katherine Lewinski
Katherine Lynch
Kathleen Cordeiro
Kathleen Moe
Kathryn Eubanks

Kathryn Ghanayem Kubilius

Kathryn Sas
Kathryn Walker
Katie Dcruz
Kavitha Krishnan
Kavitha Srinivasan
Kelly Metcalf
Kenneth Breger
Kim Grahl
Kimberly Schaefer
Kinjal Shah
Kiranpal Gill
Krister Johansson
Kristin Shannon
Kristin Singh
Krunal Patel
Laura Boyd

Laura Lafave
Laura Setlur
Laura Shu

Lauren Garside
Leann Rushing
Lilia Protaziuk
Lisa Abrams

Lisa Walinski

Liza Icayan

Luiza Johnson
Madhavi Manubolu

1235180381 133 E. Brush Hill Rd.
1871548875 15 Tower Ct.
1841446853 225 N. Milwaukee Ave.
1811993470 1329 N. Wolf Rd.
1598025298 16519 S. Route 59
1609943661 332 S Michigan Ave
1962993238 5215 N. California Ave.

1861012239 6810 N. Mccormick Blvd.
1790047710 76 W. Countryside Pkwy.

1215986062 5215 N. California Ave.
1700393139 1804 N. Naper Blvd.
1114108727 2501 Compass Rd.
1821038720 1100 Lake St.
1720234834 1435 Waukegan Rd.
1649218397 6450 W. Touhy Ave.
1487638763 199 W. Rand Rd.
1467942409 3329 75Th St.
1639597560 130 S Main St
1235396201 1247 Rickert Dr.
1124412168 6826 W Oakton St

1255836631 6810 N. Mccormick Blvd.

1336208826 1435 Waukegan Rd.
1124737119 1000 Central St.
1467429563 1777 Green Bay Rd.
1457410250 1000 Central St.
1811980303 1777 Green Bay Rd.
1295937464 130 N. Weber Rd.
1053599852 7777 Bonhomme Ave
1831136027 6450 W. Touhy Ave.
1013364926 5346 N. Clark St.
1124774914 1777 Green Bay Rd.
1396127239 2205 Butterfield Rd.
1427251503 303 W. Lake St.
1316921695 9977 Woods Dr.
1770710287 130 N. Weber Rd.
1689011439 909 Davis St.
1396364576 199 W. Rand Rd.
1730606583 2007 95Th St.
1962676585 16519 S. Route 59
1568521508 49 S. Waukegan Rd.
1952354250 1222 N. EolaRd
1316922529 2500 Ridge Ave.
1659863991 21481 N. Rand Rd.
1194890459 1331 W. 75Th St.

Suite 205
Suite 300

Ste900
Suite F602

Suite F602
Suite 103
Suite 100
Suite 230

2Nd Floor
Suite 203
Suite 202
201

Suite 201

Suite 640
Suite 201
Suite 640
Suite 201
Suite 100
Ste1800

2Nd Floor
The Clark
Suite 201

Suite 200
Suite 100
Suite 100
Suite 200
Suite 203
Suite 105

Suite 100

Suite 300

Suite 202

Elmhurst
Gurnee
Vernon Hills
Mount Prospect
Plainfield
Chicago
Chicago
Lincolnwood
Yorkville
Chicago
Naperville
Glenview
Oak Park
Glenview
Niles

Mount Prospect
Woodridge
Lombard
Naperville
Niles
Lincolnwood
Glenview
Evanston
Highland Park
Evanston
Highland Park
Bolingbrook
Clayton

Niles

Chicago
Highland Park
Downers Grove
Addison
Skokie
Bolingbrook
Evanston
Mount Prospect
Naperville
Plainfield
Deerfield
Aurora
Evanston
Kildeer
Naperville

lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Missouri
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois

60126
60031
60061
60056
60586
60604
60625
60712
60560
60625
60563
60026
60301
60025
60714
60056
60517
60148
60540
60714
60712
60025
60201
60035
60201
60035
60440
63105
60714
60640
60035
60515
60101
60077
60440
60201
60056
60564
60586
60015
60502
60201
60047
60540



Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider

Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider

Mahalakshmi Halasyamani
Majd Sweiss
Mallory Jenson
Manu Chander
Marchele Bowen
Marcy Kamen
Margaret Fruhbauer
Margaret Zielinski
Maria Sutkus
Mariamou Sims
Mark Drexler
Martin Kovachevich
Mary Shapiro

Maryl Pinotti
Massarat Bala
Matthew Plofsky
Matthew Restko
Matthew Serafin
Matthew Snowdon
Matthew Zawilenski
Me And My Doctor Ltd
Melany Schiller
Melissa Theodore
Michael Caughron
Michael Glickman
Michael Levi
Michael Nosek
Michelle Seo

Miles Hang

Mina Ryu
Minhxuyen Nguyen
Mohammad Siddiqui

Mohammad Siddiqui Md Ltd

Moni Abraham
Monica Martens
Monica Wojciechowski
Nadalia Kargenian
Nadeem Alavi
Nadia Sattar
Nadim llbawi
Nancy Holdsworth
Nancy Mantich
Nathaniel Pae
Nayab Qureshi

1760441679
1437561909
1881945558

2500 Ridge Ave.
909 Davis St.
1000 Central St.

1932268893 49 S. Waukegan Rd.

1679684211
1225037989
1851557102
1003845678
1447243100
1477744886
1821105057
1003855719
1457528135
1528629375
1730196833
1104991231
1578024683
1720573157
1821450420
1497752570
1801292933
1386202174
1912294083
1164534137
1154347128
1386755197
1598716656
1437269545
1144632506
1669484861
1265686604
1487630513
1467877605
1275729436
1710142740
1720529944
1619471281
1609934983
1750769121
1811010036
1326259789
1487713038
1396796462
1548619281

1162 W. Maple Ave.
1885 Shermer Rd.
15 S. Mchenry Rd.
1777 Green Bay Rd.
1 E. County Line Rd.
1007 Church St.
211 Waukegan Rd.
2050 Pfingsten Rd.
1435 Waukegan Rd.
1331 W 75Th St
921 N. Plum Grove Rd.
15 Tower Ct.

2500 Ridge Ave.
211 Waukegan Rd.
1777 Green Bay Rd.
1941 Rohlwing Rd.
825 Blue Ridge Dr
1885 Shermer Rd.
332 S Michigan Ave
2501 Compass Rd.
199 W. Rand Rd.
71 Waukegan Rd.
172 Schiller St.

199 W. Rand Rd.
1000 E. Rollins Rd.
1000 Central St.
130 S. Main St.
9669 Kenton Ave.
9669 Kenton Ave
172 Schiller St.
24600 W. 127Th St.

6810 N. Mccormick Blvd.

1777 Green Bay Rd.
225 N. Milwaukee Ave.
1000 Central St.

6810 N. Mccormick Blvd.

909 Davis St.

1435 Waukegan Rd.
172 Schiller St.

199 W. Rand Rd.

Suite 300
Suite 200
Suite 640
Suite 100

2Nd Floor
Suite 201
Suite 100
Suite 200
Suite 330
201

Suite 300
Suite 300

Suite 200
Suite 201

Ste 900
Suite 100
Suite 203
Suite 800
Suite 203
Suite 640
Suite 201
Suite 203
#404
Suite B100
Suite 201

Suite 640

Suite 200

Suite 203

Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Deerfield
Mundelein
Northbrook
Buffalo Grove
Highland Park
Sandwich
Evanston
Northfield
Glenview
Glenview
Naperville
Schaumburg
Gurnee
Evanston
Northfield
Highland Park
Rolling Meadows
Streamwood
Northbrook
Chicago
Glenview
Mount Prospect
Lake Bluff
Elmhurst
Mount Prospect
Round Lake Beach
Evanston
Lombard

Skokie

Skokie

Elmhurst
Plainfield
Lincolnwood
Highland Park
Vernon Hills
Evanston
Lincolnwood
Evanston
Glenview
Elmhurst
Mount Prospect

lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois

60201
60201
60201
60015
60060
60062
60089
60035
60548
60201
60093
60026
60025
60540
60173
60031
60201
60093
60035
60008
60107
60062
60604
60026
60056
60044
60126
60056
60073
60201
60148
60076
60076
60126
60585
60712
60035
60061
60201
60712
60201
60025
60126
60056



Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider

Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider

Neil Taufen
Nicholas Nikitas
Nickole Dooley
Nicole Bogdanovich
Nikolas Antoniou
Ninel Kandel
Nirmit Desai
Noorain Akhtar
Oksana Barilyak
Oleh Terleckyj
Olivia Forys
Pablo Quintana
Patricia Czarnecki
Patricia Jackson
Patrick Lay

Paula Harvan
Peter Lim

Piotr Zasadny
Pooja Saigal
Prasanna Nair

Premier Internists Of Naperville Inc

Purvi Shah

Quoc Dang

Rahil Shaikh

Rajan Patel

Rakhee Sheth

Ravi Chandrasekaran
Rebecca Alexander
Rebecca Griesemer
Rebecca Houglum
Rebecca Malik
Regan Christopoulos
Renee Westley
Ricardo Martinez
Riddhi Pakrasi
Robert Ander
Robert Figura
Robert Tanney
Robert Wilson
Robyn Brownell
Ronald Glas
Ruheena Khan
Ruhi Shariff

Rupa Desai

1134218027 1885 Shermer Rd.
1659310753 15 Tower Ct.
1720203789 15 Tower Ct.
1215385083 15 Tower Ct.
1487683793 1000 E. Rollins Rd.
1184674376 130 S. Main St.
1902368913 2500 Ridge Ave.
1962718791 6450 W. Touhy Ave.
1588855498 4753 N. Elston Ave.
1144247958 5215 N. California Ave.
1255539516 9301 Golf Rd.
1043624760 133 E Brush Hill Rd
1649984543 1885 Shermer Rd.
1457609554 1 E County Line Rd
1639238405 6450 W. Touhy Ave.
1568521326 909 Dauvis St.
1316477995 4753 N. Elston Ave.
1427615277 5215 N. California Ave.
1790924496 2050 Pfingsten Rd.
1538381355 6450 W. Touhy Ave.
1356732226 620 N River Rd
1598920308 6810 N. Mccormick Blvd.
1639539752 5060 N. Broadway St.
1538415518 6810 N. Mccormick Blvd.
1023157260 9301 Golf Rd.
1700901303 2050 Pfingsten Rd.
1538101886 211 Waukegan Rd.
1962037051 4612 Hallandale Dr
1134222425 15S. Mchenry Rd.
1245328582 15 Tower Ct.
1326386731 1885 Shermer Rd.
1740231596 915 S. Waukegan Rd.
1376869891 1000 Central St.
1033307863 303 W. Lake St.
1114283215 130 N. Weber Rd.
1588051122 15 S. Mchenry Rd.
1275973620 1435 Waukegan Rd.
1558300038 15 S. Mchenry Rd.
1285164277 211 Waukegan Rd.
1386174571 1941 Rohlwing Rd.
1720075484 1247 Rickert Dr.
1336508795 6450 W. Touhy Ave.
1578596268 6810 N. Mccormick Blvd.
1750481370 2050 Pfingsten Rd.

Suite 300
Suite 300
Suite 300

Suite 201
Suite 300
2Nd Floor
Mayfair
Suite F604
Suite 302

Suite 200
Mayfair
Suite F603
Suite 200

Ste 102

Suite 302
Suite 330
Suite 200

2Nd Floor
Suite 300

Suite 640
Suite 200
Suite 100
2Nd Floor

ATh Floor
Suite 200

Suite 201
2Nd Floor

Suite 330

Northbrook
Gurnee
Gurnee
Gurnee
Round Lake Beach
Lombard
Evanston
Niles

Chicago
Chicago

Des Plaines
Elmhurst
Northbrook
Sandwich
Niles
Evanston
Chicago
Chicago
Glenview
Niles
Naperville
Lincolnwood
Chicago
Lincolnwood
Des Plaines
Glenview
Northfield
Batavia
Buffalo Grove
Gurnee
Northbrook
Lake Forest
Evanston
Addison
Bolingbrook
Buffalo Grove
Glenview
Buffalo Grove
Northfield
Rolling Meadows
Naperville
Niles
Lincolnwood
Glenview

lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Ohio

lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois

60062
60031
60031
60031
60073
60148
60201
60714
60630
60625
60016
60126
60062
60548
60714
60201
60630
60625
60026
60714
60563
60712
60640
60712
60016
60026
60093
45103
60089
60031
60062
60045
60201
60101
60440
60089
60025
60089
60093
60008
60540
60714
60712
60026



Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider

Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider

Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider

Ruta Pangonyte

Ryan Herbert
Sakthikarpagam Arigovindan
Samantha Varner
Samuel Yunez

Sandra Davis

Saquib Ahmed

Sarah Lazarski

Sarah Yoon
Sean-Adam Le

Sharon Christy

Sharon Doss

Sharon Spak- Schreiner
Sheilendr Khipple
Sheryl Murray

Simran Kamboj

Sinisa Boskovic

Sofia Tirovolas
Solomiya Britska

Sonal Varma

St Mary Internal Medicine Associates S C
Stacy Panozzo
Stanislaw Bryjak
Stephanie Dressler
Stephanie Mulso
Stephen Tassler

Steve Eisenstein
Steven Beckway
Steven Kim

Susan Deney

Susan Haido

Susan Nelson

Susan Thomas

Susana Lapid

Swedish Covenant Management Services Inc
Sylveena Ali

Tanja Boskov
Tawniece Curry

Taylor Well

Teresa Grant

Thomas Schumacher
Tiana Carrillo Calderon
Timothy Poland

Tina Bhargava

1710549415 9301 Golf Rd.
1578880068 2007 95Th St.
1982897336 15 Tower Ct.
1770208647 100 E Main St
1376685636 1200 S. York St.
1982762720 1331 W. 75Th St.
1750390381 15 Tower Ct.
1699142711 1100 Lake St Ste LI62
1669808465 4753 N. Elston Ave.
1578552915 5060 N. Broadway St.
1750736013 6701 Us Highway 34
1215966510 49 S. Waukegan Rd.
1003054289 1051 W. Rand Rd.
1083773295 199 W. Rand Rd.
1326066465 9650 Gross Point Rd.
1336473198 21481 N. Rand Rd.
1467462796 943 N. Plum Grove Rd.
1437366838 1051 W. Rand Rd.
1225523103 4753 N. Elston Ave.
1326489436 130 N. Weber Rd.
1710009204 2320 S Route 59
1316292592 731S. Il Route 21

1932159126 5215 N. California Ave.

1629068234 3329 75Th St.
1598170847 2050 Pfingsten Rd.
1427057181 1885 Shermer Rd.
1447259015 1885 Shermer Rd.
1992744023 909 Davis St.
1295771624 5999 New Wilke Rd.
1154439099 71 Waukegan Rd.

1285715136 5140 N. California Ave.

1144208612 15 S. Mchenry Rd.

1750440251 225 N. Milwaukee Ave.

1609894500 5999 New Wilke Rd.
1760432348 5140 N California Ave
1134174931 3122 N. Ashland Ave.
1811943632 172 Schiller St.
1194573824 7778 Bonhomme Ave
1528700325 7777 Bonhomme Ave
1922091412 1 E. County Line Rd.
1073926234 4753 N. Elston Ave.
1619388923 133 E. Brush Hill Rd.
1124069455 1162 W. Maple Ave.
1699761783 1331 W. 75Th St.

Suite 302
Suite 105
Suite 300

Suite 4260
Suite 201
Suite 300

Mayfair

Suite 100
Suite 110
Suite 203
Suite 1900

Suite B
Suite 110
Mayfair
Suite 100

Suite 130
Suite F603
Suite 202
Suite 330

Suite 200
Suite 200
Suite 800
Suite 620-Gmp
2Nd Floor

Suite 200

Ste1800
Ste1800

Mayfair
Suite 205

Suite 201

Des Plaines
Naperville
Gurnee
Columbus
Elmhurst
Naperville
Gurnee

Oak Park
Chicago
Chicago
Oswego
Deerfield
Arlington Heights
Mount Prospect
Skokie

Kildeer
Schaumburg
Arlington Heights
Chicago
Bolingbrook
Plainfield
Gurnee

Chicago
Woodridge
Glenview
Northbrook
Northbrook
Evanston
Rolling Meadows
Lake Bluff
Chicago

Buffalo Grove
Vernon Hills
Rolling Meadows
Chicago
Chicago
Elmhurst
Clayton

Clayton
Sandwich
Chicago
Elmhurst
Mundelein
Naperville

lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Ohio
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
Missouri
Missouri
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois

60016
60564
60031
43215
60126
60540
60031
60301
60630
60640
60543
60015
60004
60056
60076
60047
60173
60004
60630
60440
60586
60031
60625
60517
60026
60062
60062
60201
60008
60044
60625
60089
60061
60008
60625
60657
60126
63105
63105
60548
60630
60126
60060
60540



Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider

Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider

Todd Leverentz
Tomas Jakstys
Tony Nahhas
Tory Andrews
Traci Harris

Tyler Saunders
Valli Stewart
Veena Korah
Victoria Braund
Videsha Kulkarni
Vincent Fang
Vincent Morgan
Vineet Singla
Vivian Salazar
Wanda Cruz Knight
Wolf Peddinghaus
Xiaoying Hensel
Yasmin Guzman
Yayati Patel
Yvette Shannon

1699708149 1200 W. Algonquin Rd.

1316930068 76 W. Countryside Pkwy.

1285619056 6450 W. Touhy Ave.
1619531340 332 S Michigan Ave
1336322007 332 S Michigan Ave
1174018899 5346 N. Clark St.
1053470559 1000 Central St.
1780761692 3122 N. Ashland Ave.
1831124544 2050 Pfingsten Rd.
1215988126 2550 Compass Rd.

1851450654 225 N. Milwaukee Ave.

1235770942 400 W Pershing Blvd
1740228840 303 W. Lake St.
1184704595 915 S. Waukegan Rd.
1336131184 909 Davis St.
1487640660 9977 Woods Dr.
1063411346 1515 Sheridan Rd.
1255787081 915 S. Waukegan Rd.
1992010516 2007 95Th St.
1184805483 1000 Central St.

Building M

2Nd Floor
Ste900
Ste900
The Clark
Suite 640

Suite 330
Suite C-D
Suite 200
Suite 200
Suite 100

Suite 31A

Suite 105
Suite 640

Palatine
Yorkville
Niles
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Evanston
Chicago
Glenview
Glenview
Vernon Hills
North Little Rock
Addison
Lake Forest
Evanston
Skokie
Wilmette
Lake Forest
Naperville
Evanston

lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Arkansas
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois

60067
60560
60714
60604
60604
60640
60201
60657
60026
60026
60061
72114
60101
60045
60201
60077
60091
60045
60564
60201
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